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H
H 2

0
1
1

2" MCI

2" MCI

2" MCI2" MCI

D
B
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8
2
 
P

G
 
13

6
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H
E

L
E

N
 

L
. 

V
E

R
N

O
N

DB 2866 PG 4490
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC.

BITTING HALL 

A
/

W
 

M
O

N
IC

A
 

S
. 

K
IG

E
R

A
L

A
N
 

K
. 

K
IG

E
R
 

BM-1  

W
/
3
0
"C

&
G

2
2
'B

S
T
 

HICKS
KIMBERLY HILL 

40.00' LT
-L- +04.44

40.00'  RT.
-L- +04.44

40.00 RT
-L- +00.74

17

20

21

23

18

22

24

25

31

27

28

32

32

34

35

36

50.00' RT
-L- +00.00

Exist. R/W
-L- +41.57

50.00' LT
-L- +40.00

33

40.00' LT
-L- +00.74

16

40.00' Lt.
+49.00 -L-

31.14' Rt.
+97.50 -Y7REV-

40.00' Rt.
+59.00 -L-

Prop. R/W
+11.00 -L-

Exist. R/W
+05.00 -Y7REV-

Prop. R/W
+97.95 -Y7REV-

33.00' Lt.
Exist. R/W,
+07.00 -Y7REV-

Exist. R/W
+50.00 -L-

40.00' Lt.
+35.00 -L-

Exist. R/W
+64.00 -Y6REV1-

Exist. R/W
+35.85 -Y6Rev1-

48.00' Lt.
Prop. R/W,
+18.00 -Y6Rev1-

48.00' Lt.
Exist. R/W,
+32.95 -Y6Rev1-

DUE

DUE

40.00' Rt.
+62.00 -L-

40.00' Rt.
+35.00 -L-

Exist. R/W
+78.00 -Y8-

Exist. R/W
+42.62 -Y7REV-

Prop. R/W
+77.48 -Y7Rev-

39.00' Rt.
+22.00 -Y7Rev-

PDE

29

26

30

19

58.00' Lt.
Prop. R/W,
+52.00 -L-

ARC

ARC

EX. R/W
-Y8- +90.00

Exist. R/W
+32.06 -Y6Rev1-

53.00' Lt.
+80.00 -L-

28.00' Rt.
Exist. R/W,
-Y7REV- +10.00

44.00' Rt.
+58.00 -Y6Rev1-

37.00' Rt.
+71.00 -Y6Rev1-

Exist. R/W
+62.39 -Y6Rev1-

46.00' Rt.
Prop. R/W,
+15.00 -L-

56.00' Rt.
46.00',
+45.00 -L-

73.00' Rt.
58.00',
+38.00

73.00' Rt.
48.00',
+50.00 -L-

Prop. R/W
+73.57 -L-

48.00' Rt.
Exist. R/W,
+31.00 -Y8-

59.00' Rt.
+27.00 -L-

72.00' Rt.
57.00',
+61.00 -Y8-

Prop. R/W
+67.00 -Y8-

Prop. R/W
+12.03 -L-

89.00' Lt.
73.00',
+26.00 -L-

88.00' Lt.
74.00',
+37.00 -L-

93.00' Lt.
+36.00 -L-

50.00' Lt.
+45.00 -L-

60.00' Lt.
+42.94 -L-

52

53

Prop. R/W
+78.00 -L-

73.00' Lt.
60.00',
+60.00 -L-

74.00' Lt.
59.00',
+48.00 -L-

58.00' Lt.
Prop. R/W,
+92.00 -L-

58.00' Lt.
Prop. R/W,
+08.00 -L-

63.00' Lt.
47.00',
+32.00 -L-

58.00' Lt.
Prop. R/W,
-L- +67.00

Prop. PUE
+31.00 -L-

Prop. R/W
+47.00 -L-

47.00' Rt.
40.00',
Exist. R/W,
+60.00 -L-

68.00' Rt.
59.00',
Prop. R/W,
+35.00 -L-

68.00' Rt.
54.00',
Prop. R/W,
+52.00 -L-

EASEMENT
CONST.
TEMP.

55.00' Rt.
Prop. R/W,
+28.00 -L-

55.00' Rt.
Prop. R/W,
+41.00 -L-

55.00' Rt.
Prop. R/W,
+79.00 -L-

55.00' Rt.
Prop. R/W,
+92.00 -L-

SIGN
DISTURB
DO NOT

0501

0502

0503

0504

0505

0506

0507

0508

0537

0538

0539

0540

0541

0542

0543

0544

0545

0546

0435

15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV 

DI

CB

DI

CB

CB

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

15" RCP-IV 
CB

CB
15" RCP-IV 

15"

15
"

15" R
CP-IV 

15" RC
P-IV 15"

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

DI
DI

CB

DI

15"

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

CB

DI

DI

CB

CB

SEE DETAIL 5
TOE PROTECTION

RETAIN

SYSTEM
RETAIN

SYSTEM
RETAIN

RETAIN

SYSTEM
RETAIN

SYSTEM
REMOVE

CB  REMOVE

 REMOVE

 REMOVE

SYSTEM
REMOVE 

15" RCP-IV 

REMOVE SYSTEM

 REMOVE

0548

0549

15"

15"

REMOVE

12" RCP
+/-55'
REMOVE 

12
"

DI

DI

RETAIN

R
E
T

A
IN

2:1 2:
1

D

( Not to Scale)

STANDARD 'V' DITCH

FROM STA. 12+40 TO STA. 12+83 -Y7REV- RT

Min. D=1.0 Ft.

DETAIL 2

Ground

Natural
Ground

Natural

0520

0519

0518

0516

0517

0509

0511

0512

0513

05150514

0521
0522

0524

0525

0526

0523

0527

0528

0529

0531

0530

0532

CB

CB

CB

CB

18" RCP-IV 

CB

CB

CB

CBCB

CB CB

CB

CB CB

CB

CB

15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 
15" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 
18" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV CBCB
CB

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

TO NG
DAYLIGHT 

SLOPE=1.6%
EST DDE=5 CY
SEE DETAIL 2
STANDARD 'V' DITCH

GEOTEXTILE
EST 7 SY 
EST 2 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

ADJUST CB

CB

18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

ADJUST CB

0510

EX0550

NS 2GI

15" RCP-IV

DI
15" RCP-IV

0550

REMOVE

15" RCP-V

LOCATED)
(NOT SURVEY 
RETAIN SYSTEM 

SURVEY LOCATED)
RETAIN (NOT

SURVEY LOCATED)
RETAIN (NOT

LOCATED)
(NOT SURVEY 
RETAIN SYSTEM 

FROM STA. 32+30 TO STA. 33+49 -L- LT

Fil
l S
lo
pe

2:
1 
or
 F
la
tte
r

b=2.0 Ft.
d=1.0 Ft.

Type of Liner= Class B Rip-Rap

b

DETAIL 5

Ground

Natural

( Not to Scale)
TOE PROTECTION

d

Geotextile

RCP-IV
15" 

15"

15" 
RCP-IV

 

R
C

P
-
IV

 
 
15

"
 

50.00'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

25+00
30+00

35+00
-L- PC Sta.  29+04.44

-L- PT Sta.  30+82.23

-L- PC Sta.  34+00.74

-L-

-L-

-
Y
8
-

-Y8- STA. 11+50.00

END CONSTRUCTION

PI Sta 10+00.00

D

L = 263.89'

T = 0.00'

R = 42.00'

PI Sta 12+64.32

D

L = 104.78'

T = 54.79'

R = 145.00'

-RAB- POC Sta.  11+90.68

-RAB- PC Sta.  10+00.00

-RAB- PT Sta.  12+63.89

-L- POT Sta.  30+94.05

-L- POT Sta.  30+10.05=

-RAB- POC Sta.  10+59.30=

Type IA

Type IA

-Y6Rev1- STA. 10+10.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

17
'

+49.04

18
'

18
'

+31.66

17
'

+27
.67

17
'

F

F

F

C
C

C
F

F

F

F

F

F

F F

F F

F

F

F

F

F
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C C
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F
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C
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F

F

F

C
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